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TENTERFIELD SHOW RODEO

10/02/2018

OPEN BULL RIDE
Matt Goodwin

Kyle Hamilton

No. Of Competitors: 5
SADDLE RIDE

Lachie Shepherd

Cody Smith

Terry McWhirter

No. Of Competitors: 5
BAREBACK RIDE
Ryan Zadow

No. Of Competitors: 1
OPEN BARREL RACE
Kate Patch

Creedence Donoghue
Shellie Miller

Teagan Beauchamp
Novice: Creedence Donoghue
No. Of Competitors: 7
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Jack Watt

No. Of Competitors: 8
U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE
Emily Rhodes

Nikki Burraston

Emily Ward

Bridie Makejev

No. Of Competitors: 6
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Jack Watt

Cameron Jones

No. Of Competitors: 8

o on N

A O OB n N A o on N

Y Y Y -l

o N

$

442.50
442.50

266.00
194.50
129.50

518.00

245.00
183.50
122.50
61.00
14.00

388.00

92.00
69.00
46.00
23.00

144.00
96.00

PTS
71
71

PTS
170
57
52

PTS
13

SEC
15.770
16.015
16.030
16.320

PTS
150

SEC
16.100
17.330
17.780
18.315

PTS
134
56



